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Sunday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 2 The Crazy Four 69.6 78 34 69.6 78 34 29 30792 37314
2 3 Beauty & The Beasts 60.7 68 44 60.7 68 44 25 30518 36905
3 10 Sunday Funday 60.7 68 44 60.7 68 44 25 28533 34197
4 13 Oops 58.9 66 46 58.9 66 46 24 26138 36695
5 14 Split Ends 58.9 66 46 58.9 66 46 25 23759 36290
6 4 Pocket Pounders 54.5 61 51 54.5 61 51 22½ 27598 36157
7 9 Bing Bong 50.0 56 56 50.0 56 56 21 31593 37170
8 7 Guys-N-Gals 46.4 52 60 46.4 52 60 19 26821 36028
9 8 SNT's 46.4 52 60 46.4 52 60 20 25583 35906

10 6 Just The Tip 44.6 50 62 44.6 50 62 20 29977 36490
11 12 Puddle of Pins 44.6 50 62 2 44.6 50 62 18 18438 33366
12 11 Up Your Alley 36.6 41 71 36.6 41 71 15½ 28986 36420
13 1 Sweet Cheeks 33.9 38 74 33.9 38 74 14 22861 35803
14 5 Livin' on a Spare 32.1 36 76 32.1 36 76 15 19453 33100

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Split Ends 857 900 820 2577 2 <---> Oops 916 855 855 2626 6
3-4 Sunday Funday 914 939 973 2826 8 <---> Bing Bong 859 898 758 2515 0
5-6 The Crazy Four 923 897 959 2779 8 <---> Sweet Cheeks 881 874 935 2690 0
7-8 Just The Tip 902 845 829 2576 2 <---> Livin' on a Spare 857 882 874 2613 6

9-10 SNT's 781 942 837 2560 4 <---> Guys-N-Gals 915 910 833 2658 4
11-12 Pocket Pounders 887 881 881 2649 2 <---> Beauty & The Beasts 934 925 857 2716 6
13-14 Puddle of Pins 1006 836 885 2727 6 <---> Up Your Alley 883 907 853 2643 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  12-  9   4- 14   5-  8  11-  2   1-  3  10-  7  13-  6
Next Week  10- 11   3- 13   6-  7  12-  1   2-  4   9-  8  14-  5

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 859 The Crazy Four 829 Sunday Funday 797 Beauty & The Beasts
Scratch Series 2479 The Crazy Four 2394 Sunday Funday 2305 Beauty & The Beasts

Handicap Game 1006 Puddle of Pins 973 Sunday Funday 959 The Crazy Four
Handicap Series 2826 Sunday Funday 2779 The Crazy Four 2727 Puddle of Pins

Men Scratch Game 280 Mike Buhan 256 Kevin Tantalo 247 Adam Switzer
Scratch Series 797 Mike Buhan 693 Adam Switzer 692 Dexter Frost Jr

Handicap Game 285 Dominic Rodriguez 281 Steve Kemp 280 Mike Buhan
Handicap Series 797 Mike Buhan 742 Dave Crego 738 Charles Robinson

Women Scratch Game 224 Lisa Barrett 196 Liz Cantatore 192 Cheryl Robare
Scratch Series 579 Lisa Barrett 551 Tabby Mcbride 533 Melissa Eckman

Handicap Game 273 Makayla Pike 269 Lisa Barrett 258 Donna Plucknette
Handicap Series 730 Makayla Pike 726 Kristy Ryan 719 Donna Plucknette

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 923 The Crazy Four 903 Bing Bong 850 Beauty & The Beasts

850 Up Your Alley
Scratch Series 2670 The Crazy Four 2467 Bing Bong 2394 Sunday Funday

Handicap Game 1026 Up Your Alley 1020 Bing Bong 1015 Oops
Handicap Series 2837 Up Your Alley 2836 Bing Bong 2829 Oops

Men Scratch Game 280 Mike Buhan 279 Dexter Frost Jr 279 Noe Gonzalez Jr
Scratch Series 797 Mike Buhan 760 Noe Gonzalez Jr 757 Dexter Frost Jr

Handicap Game 313 Noe Gonzalez Jr 306 Jordan Paradise 300 Andrew Grann
Handicap Series 838 Noe Gonzalez Jr 797 Mike Buhan 775 Charles Robinson
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 280 Misti Holmes 257 Melissa Eckman 235 Tabby Mcbride
Scratch Series 643 Misti Holmes 634 Tabby Mcbride 608 Barbara Casavant

Handicap Game 320 Misti Holmes 311 Melissa Eckman 297 Ann Vieira
Handicap Series 763 Misti Holmes 756 Sarah Weaver 750 Louisa Montalbano

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Sweet Cheeks

100 Heather Redling 92 115 3333 36 294 254 94 93 104 291 636
101 Shelly Sands 101 107 3359 33 313 276 83 119 117 319 640

3 Kate Kraft 139 72 4592 33 448 411 0 0
4 Matt Carlin 194 23 7592 39 598 555 218 207 186 611 683

2 - The Crazy Four
5 Melissa Eckman 166 48 4998 30 513 479 169 174 190 533 680
6 Louisa Montalbano 133 78 4397 33 427 390 0 0
7 Dave Crego 203 15 7934 39 634 591 233 235 223 691 742
8 Rob Eckman 203 15 7954 39 614 571 220 188 212 620 665

3 - Beauty & The Beasts
11 Nick Bytschkow 172 43 6218 36 529 489 159 181 170 510 639
97 Noe Gonzalez Jr 194 23 6986 36 619 579 232 169 155 556 625
10 Lisa Barrett 172 43 6723 39 543 500 202 224 153 579 714

9 Charles Robinson 193 24 8120 42 610 564 204 214 242 660 738
4 - Pocket Pounders

13 Rob Moore 182 34 6579 36 558 518 176 203 185 564 666
14 Lisa Tette 97 110 3816 39 300 257 99 114 134 347 680
15 Sarah Tette 156 57 6105 39 489 446 177 114 143 434 602
53 Dexter Frost Jr 217 2 7830 36 672 632 231 246 215 692 701

5 - Livin' on a Spare
20 Brittney McCarthy 123 87 4070 33 394 357 131 136 153 420 687
18 Kristy Spearman 102 106 3383 33 325 288 a92 a92 a92 276 594
91 Kristy Ryan 136 75 4507 33 425 388 159 179 154 492 726
17 Kyle Miner 141 71 4240 30 446 412 a131 a131 a131 393 606

6 - Just The Tip
23 Gina Rowley 150 63 5851 39 491 448 167 151 114 432 621
94 Tabby Mcbride 184 32 5526 30 579 545 187 185 179 551 647
22 Steve Wunch 190 27 8007 42 588 542 201 154 179 534 612
24 Nick Sacheli 208 10 8134 39 644 601 215 223 225 663 696

7 - Guys-N-Gals
66 Diane Nowacki 107 101 3232 30 332 298 0 0
63 Cheryl Robare 153 60 6465 42 465 419 192 157 153 502 685
73 Wayne Robare 175 40 7382 42 538 492 184 174 158 516 633
65 Herb Robare 181 35 7612 42 578 532 210 190 169 569 677

8 - SNT's
29 Sarah Weaver 140 72 5900 42 445 399 129 143 134 406 622
55 Tiny Pagan 120 90 4333 36 386 346 105 124 111 340 607
32 Steve Kemp 168 46 6083 36 508 468 139 234 185 558 699
54 Troy Williams 184 32 6648 36 567 527 169 202 168 539 632

9 - Bing Bong
36 Travis Nau 179 36 7006 39 554 511 207 177 151 535 643
34 Stephen Bonin 177 38 7458 42 552 506 129 174 193 496 607
35 Antajaun Gibson 203 15 7340 36 616 576 188 221 158 567 606
33 Andrew Grann 193 24 8106 42 624 578 224 215 145 584 659
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

10 - Sunday Funday
75 Tabitha Mosher 141 71 5530 39 434 391 128 149 139 416 626
98 Houston Hughey 149 63 4496 30 454 420 146 176 166 488 680
99 Mike Buhan 224 0 8090 36 685 645 249 268 280 797 797
28 Adam Switzer 210 9 6326 30 637 603 247 202 244 693 723

11 - Up Your Alley
42 Bernie Boruta 143 69 6041 42 439 393 166 131 132 429 636
41 Rob Halter 170 45 7158 42 537 491 165 190 146 501 636
44 Jose' Morales 198 19 8326 42 629 583 225 223 216 664 727
43 Misti Holmes 177 38 7461 42 549 503 154 190 186 530 644

12 - Puddle of Pins
45 Nicole Tette 114 95 4135 36 350 310 138 95 112 345 630
68 Gavin Prouty 120 90 4327 36 392 352 125 131 110 366 636
74 Makayla Pike 112 97 4066 36 341 301 174 112 147 433 730
67 Dominic Rodriguez 121 89 4370 36 388 348 194 123 141 458 731

13 - Oops
49 Skip Herrold 163 51 6875 42 505 459 169 154 187 510 663
51 Brenda Delano 153 60 5981 39 487 444 171 171 150 492 675

102 Robert Ralston 127 83 4606 36 386 346 0 0
52 Jordan Paradise 176 39 6864 39 570 527 192 156 171 519 636

14 - Split Ends
61 Donna Plucknette 98 109 2967 30 300 266 146 120 117 383 719
58 Karen Munson 142 70 5985 42 450 404 122 160 132 414 624
72 Ann Vieira 131 80 5538 42 402 356 121 112 93 326 560
59 Barbara Casavant 175 40 6315 36 549 509 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
True Book Most Improved True Book Most Improved

ID # Name Average Avg Avg Avg    +/- ID # Name Average Avg Avg Avg    +/-
38 Dominic Borrelli bk116 116

2 Zach Day bk190 190
46 Ron Durand Jr 240.00 240 211
39 Emilio Gonzales bk157 157
82 Ken Haslip 207.00 207 202
12 Raymond Hill 216.53 216 227 212 +4.53
25 Ricky L 109.33 109 ___
37 Ken Maurer 181.67 181 203
81 Mark Mothersell 224.17 224 222 231 -6.83

47 Duane Nau 191.33 191 185
69 Sheldon Phillips 207.00 207 204
40 Josh Plucknette bk170 170
60 Jim Salamone 157.50 157 ___
93 Matthew Slattery 175.00 175 207
64 Aaron Tantalo 211.67 211 198
62 Kevin Tantalo 217.67 217 191
31 Jacob Wunch 113.00 113 ___
57 Tony Zhang 90.00 90 ___

" Women   Division 1: Division1
True Book Most Improved True Book Most Improved

ID # Name Average Avg Avg Avg    +/- ID # Name Average Avg Avg Avg    +/-
16 Liz Cantatore 164.11 164 169 160 +4.11

1 Noemi Day bk120 120
50 Megan Lewis 109.00 109 126
27 Hannah Maurer 101.00 101 104
19 Kelly McCarthy 172.00 172 171

26 Amanda Morales 162.78 162 157
48 Heather Schuster 120 ___
56 Stephanie Shook 210.67 210 204
21 Hannah Snyder bk115 115
30 Holly Wunch 123.83 123 ___
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